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10 l of product

Ref. 1132

25000 Menus

Neutral manual bag-in-box dishwasher.
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Ref. 9511132 0,99 m3ES 10,40 Kg · 10,00 l 1 ES ES15 ES 60 ES

Blue Scented

Water

Alkaline

Neutral

Acid

DOSING

APPLICATIONS

PROFITABILITY

CHARACTERISTICS

Viscous

A highly versatile product for hand dishwashing of dishware, glassware, cutlery, kitchenware, household, kitchen cupboards, household 
appliances and surfaces in general. Its elevated concentration keep all treated kitchens items, components, and surfaces in optimal 
hygienic conditions. Eco-packaging ECOSAFETY that allows a maximum safety application and profitability.

Ultra concentrated

10 l / 0,2% 

PGS Systems
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P10 S A F E T Y

PROFO
OD M

IX

DENSITY (g/cm3 )

ED
. 0

1/
20

25


